Day

Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Date
11/29/17
11/29/17
11/30/17
11/30/17

12/06/17
12/06/17
12/07/17
12/07/17

12/13/17
12/13/17
12/14/17
12/14/17

12/20/17
12/20/17
12/21/17
12/21/17

01/03/18
01/03/18
01/04/18
01/04/18

01/10/18
01/10/18
01/11/18
01/11/18

01/17/18
01/17/18
01/18/18
01/18/18

01/24/18
01/24/18
01/25/18
01/25/18

01/31/18
01/31/18
02/01/18
02/01/18

02/07/18
02/07/18
02/08/18
02/08/18

Time
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Gm

1
1
1
1

00O 00 00 0o NN NN (o) I e) o) o)) o n o A ) w w ww N NNDN

O O v o

10
10
10
10

2017-2018
Milford Recreation Department
Men's 30 & Over Recreation Basketball League

Location
Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Home
Saley Services
Flying Squirrels
Seven Sea's
Average Joe's

American Auto Glass
York & Chapel
Grayhounds

Saley Services

Seven Sea's
York & Chapel
Magicians
Average Joe's

Flying Squirrels
Saley Services
American Auto Glass
Average Joe's

Flying Squirrels
Magicians
York & Chapel
Average Joe's

Grayhounds

Seven Sea's

Saley Services
American Auto Glass

York & Chapel
Grayhounds
Magicians

American Auto Glass

American Auto Glass
Grayhounds
Magicians

York & Chapel

Flying Squirrels
Magicians
Average Joe's
Seven Sea's

Grayhounds
American Auto Glass
Saley Services

Flying Squirrels

Vs
"
"
"
"

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
VS

Visitor
American Auto Glass
Grayhounds
Magicians
York & Chapel

Flying Squirrels
Magicians
Average Joe's
Seven Sea's

Grayhounds
American Auto Glass
Saley Services

Flying Squirrels

Magicians
York & Chapel
Grayhounds
Seven Sea's

Saley Services
Grayhounds

Seven Sea's
American Auto Glass

York & Chapel
Flying Squirrels
Average Joe's
Magicians

Flying Squirrels
Saley Services
Average Joe's
Seven Sea's

Saley Services
Flying Squirrels
Seven Sea's
Average Joe's

American Auto Glass
York & Chapel
Grayhounds

Saley Services

Seven Sea's
York & Chapel
Magicians
Average Joe's



Day

Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Date Time Gm  Location Home Vs
02/14/18 5:30 PM 11 Parsons #1 Magicians Vs
02/14/18 5:30 PM 11 Parsons #2 York & Chapel Vs
02/15/18 5:30 PM 11 Parsons #1 Grayhounds Vs
02/15/18 5:30 PM 11 Parsons #2 Seven Sea's Vs
02/21/18 5:30 PM 12 Parsons #1 Saley Services Vs
02/21/18 5:30 PM 12 Parsons #2 Grayhounds Vs
02/22/18 5:30 PM 12 Parsons #1 Seven Sea's vs
02/22/18 5:30 PM 12 Parsons #2 American Auto Glass vs
02/28/18 5:30 PM 13 Parsons #1 York & Chapel vs
02/28/18 5:30 PM 13 Parsons #2 Flying Squirrels vs
03/01/18 5:30 PM 13 Parsons #1 Average Joe's vs
03/01/18 5:30 PM 13 Parsons #2 Magicians vs
03/07/18 5:30 PM 14 Parsons #1 Flying Squirrels vs
03/07/18 5:30 PM 14 Parsons #2 Saley Services vs
03/08/18 5:30 PM 14 Parsons #1 Average Joe's vs
03/08/18 5:30 PM 14 Parsons #2 Seven Sea's vs
03/14/18 5:30 PM 15 Parsons #1 Saley Services vs
03/14/18 5:30 PM 15 Parsons #2 Grayhounds vs
03/15/18 5:30 PM 15 Parsons #1 Seven Sea's vs
03/15/18 5:30 PM 15 Parsons #2 American Auto Glass vs
03/21/18 5:30 PM 16 Parsons #1 Saley Services vs
03/21/18 5:30 PM 16 Parsons #2 Flying Squirrels vs
03/22/18 5:30 PM 16 Parsons #1 Seven Sea's vs
03/22/18 5:30 PM 16 Parsons #2 Average Joe's vs
03/28/18 5:30 PM 17 Parsons #1 American Auto Glass vs
03/28/18 5:30 PM 17 Parsons #2 York & Chapel vs
03/29/18 5:30 PM 17 Parsons #1 Grayhounds vs
03/29/18 5:30 PM 17 Parsons #2 Saley Services vs

r’y 3
@}/{J 3y
/EV o ))
RECREATION »3%‘(
23

n facebook/milfordrecreation
L]

\%J| milfordrecreation @milford_rec_ct

In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 pm
at www.milfordrecreation.com and on social media

Visitor
Flying Squirrels
Saley Services
American Auto Glass
Average Joe's

Flying Squirrels
Magicians
York & Chapel
Average Joe's

Grayhounds

Seven Sea's

Saley Services
American Auto Glass

York & Chapel
Grayhounds
Magicians

American Auto Glass

Flying Squirrels
Magicians
York & Chapel
Average Joe's

American Auto Glass
Grayhounds
Magicians

York & Chapel

Flying Squirrels
Magicians
Average Joe's
Seven Sea's



