## 2017-2018 Milford Recreation Department Men's 30 & Over Recreation Basketball League

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gm</u>	Location	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
Wednesday	11/29/17	5:30 PM	1	Parsons #1	Saley Services	vs	American Auto Glass
Wednesday	11/29/17	5:30 PM	1	Parsons #2	Flying Squirrels	vs	Grayhounds
Thursday	11/30/17	5:30 PM	1	Parsons #1	Seven Sea's	vs	Magicians
Thursday	11/30/17	5:30 PM	1	Parsons #2	Average Joe's	vs	York & Chapel
Wednesday	12/06/17	5:30 PM	2	Parsons #1	American Auto Glass	vs	Flying Squirrels
Wednesday	12/06/17	5:30 PM	2	Parsons #2	York & Chapel	vs	Magicians
Thursday	12/07/17	5:30 PM	2	Parsons #1	Grayhounds	vs	Average Joe's
Thursday	12/07/17	5:30 PM	2	Parsons #2	Saley Services	vs	Seven Sea's
Wednesday	12/13/17	5:30 PM	3	Parsons #1	Seven Sea's	vs	Grayhounds
Wednesday	12/13/17	5:30 PM	3	Parsons #2	York & Chapel	vs	American Auto Glass
Thursday	12/14/17	5:30 PM	3	Parsons #1	Magicians	vs	Saley Services
Thursday	12/14/17	5:30 PM	3	Parsons #2	Average Joe's	vs	Flying Squirrels
Wednesday	12/20/17	5:30 PM	4	Parsons #1	Flying Squirrels	vs	Magicians
Wednesday	12/20/17	5:30 PM	4	Parsons #2	Saley Services	vs	York & Chapel
Thursday	12/21/17	5:30 PM	4	Parsons #1	American Auto Glass	vs	Grayhounds
Thursday	12/21/17	5:30 PM	4	Parsons #2	Average Joe's	vs	Seven Sea's
Wednesday	01/03/18	5:30 PM	5	Parsons #1	Flying Squirrels	vs	Saley Services
Wednesday	01/03/18	5:30 PM	5	Parsons #2	Magicians	vs	Grayhounds
Thursday	01/04/18	5:30 PM	5	Parsons #1	York & Chapel	vs	Seven Sea's
Thursday	01/04/18	5:30 PM	5	Parsons #2	Average Joe's	vs	American Auto Glass
Wednesday	01/10/18	5:30 PM	6	Parsons #1	Grayhounds	vs	York & Chapel
Wednesday	01/10/18	5:30 PM	6	Parsons #2	Seven Sea's	vs	Flying Squirrels
Thursday	01/11/18	5:30 PM	6	Parsons #1	Saley Services	vs	Average Joe's
Thursday	01/11/18	5:30 PM	6	Parsons #2	American Auto Glass	vs	Magicians
Wednesday	01/17/18	5:30 PM	7	Parsons #1	York & Chapel	vs	Flying Squirrels
Wednesday	01/17/18	5:30 PM	7	Parsons #2	Grayhounds	vs	Saley Services
Thursday	01/18/18	5:30 PM	7	Parsons #1	, Magicians	vs	Average Joe's
Thursday	01/18/18	5:30 PM	7	Parsons #2	American Auto Glass	vs	Seven Sea's
Wednesday	01/24/18	5:30 PM	8	Parsons #1	American Auto Glass	vs	Saley Services
Wednesday	01/24/18	5:30 PM	8	Parsons #2	Grayhounds	vs	Flying Squirrels
Thursday	01/25/18	5:30 PM	8	Parsons #1	Magicians	vs	Seven Sea's
Thursday	01/25/18	5:30 PM	8	Parsons #2	York & Chapel	vs	Average Joe's
Wednesday	01/31/18	5:30 PM	9	Parsons #1	Flying Squirrels	vs	American Auto Glass
Wednesday	01/31/18	5:30 PM	9	Parsons #2	Magicians	vs	York & Chapel
Thursday	02/01/18	5:30 PM	9	Parsons #1	Average Joe's	vs	Grayhounds
Thursday	02/01/18	5:30 PM	9	Parsons #2	Seven Sea's	vs	Saley Services
Wednesday	02/07/18	5:30 PM	10	Parsons #1	Grayhounds	vs	Seven Sea's
Wednesday	02/07/18	5:30 PM	10	Parsons #2	American Auto Glass	vs	York & Chapel
Thursday	02/08/18	5:30 PM	10	Parsons #1	Saley Services	vs	Magicians
Thursday	02/08/18	5:30 PM	10	Parsons #2	Flying Squirrels	VS	Average Joe's

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gm</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Home</u>	<u>vs</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
Wednesday	02/14/18	5:30 PM	11	Parsons #1	Magicians	vs	Flying Squirrels
Wednesday	02/14/18	5:30 PM	11	Parsons #2	York & Chapel	vs	Saley Services
Thursday	02/15/18	5:30 PM	11	Parsons #1	Grayhounds	vs	American Auto Glass
Thursday	02/15/18	5:30 PM	11	Parsons #2	Seven Sea's	vs	Average Joe's
Wednesday	02/21/18	5:30 PM	12	Parsons #1	Saley Services	vs	Flying Squirrels
Wednesday	02/21/18	5:30 PM	12	Parsons #2	Grayhounds	vs	Magicians
Thursday	02/22/18	5:30 PM	12	Parsons #1	Seven Sea's	vs	York & Chapel
Thursday	02/22/18	5:30 PM	12	Parsons #2	American Auto Glass	vs	Average Joe's
Wednesday	02/28/18	5:30 PM	13	Parsons #1	York & Chapel	vs	Grayhounds
Wednesday	02/28/18	5:30 PM	13	Parsons #2	Flying Squirrels	vs	Seven Sea's
Thursday	03/01/18	5:30 PM	13	Parsons #1	Average Joe's	vs	Saley Services
Thursday	03/01/18	5:30 PM	13	Parsons #2	Magicians	vs	American Auto Glass
Wednesday	03/07/18	5:30 PM	14	Parsons #1	Flying Squirrels	vs	York & Chapel
Wednesday	03/07/18	5:30 PM	14	Parsons #2	Saley Services	vs	Grayhounds
Thursday	03/08/18	5:30 PM	14	Parsons #1	Average Joe's	vs	Magicians
Thursday	03/08/18	5:30 PM	14	Parsons #2	Seven Sea's	vs	American Auto Glass
Wednesday	03/14/18	5:30 PM	15	Parsons #1	Saley Services	vs	Flying Squirrels
Wednesday	03/14/18	5:30 PM	15	Parsons #2	Grayhounds	vs	Magicians
Thursday	03/15/18	5:30 PM	15	Parsons #1	Seven Sea's	vs	York & Chapel
Thursday	03/15/18	5:30 PM	15	Parsons #2	American Auto Glass	vs	Average Joe's
Wednesday	03/21/18	5:30 PM	16	Parsons #1	Saley Services	vs	American Auto Glass
Wednesday	03/21/18	5:30 PM	16	Parsons #2	Flying Squirrels	vs	Grayhounds
Thursday	03/22/18	5:30 PM	16	Parsons #1	Seven Sea's	vs	Magicians
Thursday	03/22/18	5:30 PM	16	Parsons #2	Average Joe's	vs	York & Chapel
Wednesday	03/28/18	5:30 PM	17	Parsons #1	American Auto Glass	vs	Flying Squirrels
Wednesday	03/28/18	5:30 PM	17	Parsons #2	York & Chapel	vs	Magicians
Thursday	03/29/18	5:30 PM	17	Parsons #1	Grayhounds	vs	Average Joe's
Thursday	03/29/18	5:30 PM	17	Parsons #2	Saley Services	vs	Seven Sea's





In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 pm at www.milfordrecreation.com and on social media